
Available Budget  £100,000

Awarded £58,550

Group Name Indicative Award Unallocated £41,450

Age Concern VOL/Dalmonach Caravan £2,700

Access Panel  £3,000

Get Up and Go Youth Group £5,750

Vale of Leven Arthritis Club £4,000 Phin Club £7,000

Dumbarton & District MS  £4,000 St Eunans Sen Cit Club £700

Manage Your Pain £2,500 Oakbank Users Group £450

Clyde Shopmobility £2,000 St Josephs Seniors £300

50+ Walking Group £1,000 Focus £250

Levenvale Older Peoples Welfare £500 Parkhall Mondays £2,000

50-60 Club £1,000

Rockvale Rebound £1,250 £10,700

DDDCF £2,000

Unity Enterprise £2,000

Out and About Club £2,000

BIEN £2,500 Age Concern Dumbarton £750

Faifley Art Group £100

DDWA £2,000

WDEMA £1,500

Kinship Carers WD £2,000

Bellsmyre Development Trust £2,000

v-Befriend £4,000

Dalmonach Tuesday-Friday Seniors £3,000

Alzheimer Scotland £2,500

WD Epilepsy Support Group £1,500

Bridge Court £1,000

Old Kilpatrick Seniors £2,500

Manse Garden Sheltered Housing Users Group £250

£58,550

Groups Withdrawing from the scheme 

during year due to closure

Groups not yet re-started activity 

Social Transport Grant Scheme Awards 2022-23

APPENDIX 3


